Product specification

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

53.028.10

NORDIC RPET
NORDIC RPET, zimska kapa, ¢rna
0.094 kg

0.1042 kg

314

100/10/1

0.31 mx0.47 mx0.39 m
10.42 kg
8605040052662
650500900000

171



